TEars from moon
(CHANDELIER)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Tears from Moon collection by CERCHIOLIGHTING is a luxurious and
artistic series of lighting fixtures inspired by celestial elegance. Each piece
in the collection features a sophisticated combination of high-quality
materials, including mouth-blown glass and expertly crafted metal,
designed to bring a touch of modern glamour to any interior. Available in
various configurations such as pendants, chandeliers, and wall lights, the
designs are versatile and customizable with finishes like Brilliant Brass,
Satin Brass, Chrome, and Black. Perfect for creating a statement in
residential or commercial spaces, Tears from Moon reflects Ilfari’s
commitment to innovation, craftsmanship, and timeless beauty.
Glass
110-120V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
G9
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-TFM-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
GLASS FINISHING:
White
Black
Silver
Gold
Brilliant Brass
Satin Brass
Chrome
Matt Nickel
Bronze
Standard finish options: Custom finish options:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
A)
B)
A)
B)
A)
B)
C)
D)
-H6-MINI
A) Height -
B) Canopy -
H:              118.11" (300 cm)
Ø:              15.75" (40 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 / 6 x max. 40W  / 110-120V
-H12
A) Lenght -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
D) Canopy -
L:                30.71" (78 cm)
H:               32.28" (82 cm)
H:               54.33" (138 cm)
Ø:              4.13" (10.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 / 12 x max. 40W  / 110-120V
CH-TFM-GL
-H12-BB
Example:
CODE: CH-TFM-GL-H12-BB
CODE:
CH-TFM-GL
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
A)
B)
A)
C)
D)
B)
A)
E)E)
D)
B)C)
-H22+3
A) Lenght -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
D) Depth -
E) Canopy -
L:                51.57" (131 cm)
H:               29.53" (75 cm)
H:               68.90" (175 cm)
P:               21.26" (54 cm)
Ø:              4.13" (10.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 / 25 x max. 40W  / 110-120V
CODE:
CH-TFM-GL
-H20-XL
A) Lenght -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
D) Canopy -
L:                41.34" (105 cm)
H:               32.28" (82 cm)
H:               54.33" (138 cm)
Ø:              4.13" (10.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 / 20 x max. 40W  / 110-120V
CH-TFM-GL
-H12-BB
Example:
CODE: CH-TFM-GL-H12-BB
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
A)
B)
B)
-H34+4
A) Lenght -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
D) Depth -
E) Canopy -
L:                71.26" (181 cm)
H:               29.53" (75 cm)
H:               68.90" (175 cm)
P:               21.26" (54 cm)
Ø:              4.13" (10.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 / 38 x max. 40W  / 110-120V
CODE:
CH-TFM-GL
A)
E)E)
D)
C)
FINISH OPTIONS:3 DIMMING OPTIONS: (only for LED model)2 FINISH OPTIONS:3
-BB
-SB
-CH
-BL
-MT
-BR
-WH
-SV
-GL
FINISH OPTIONS: 2
Brilliant Brass
Satin Brass
Chrome
Black
Matt Nickel
Bronze
White
Silver
Gold
CH-TFM-GL
-H12-BB
Example:
CODE: CH-TFM-GL-H12-BB